1997 Ninja" 600R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals
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1997 Ninja’ 600R
PARTS LIST
Decals

ITEM NAME

MARK,LWR COWLING,LH,NINJA (Ref # 56051)
MARK,LWR COWLING,RH,NINJA (Ref # 56051A)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 56061)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 56061A)
PATTERN,SEAT COVER,LH (Ref # 56061B)
PATTERN,SEAT COVER,RH (Ref # 56061C)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,LH (Ref # 56061D)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,RH (Ref # 56061E)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 56061F)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 56061G)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,RR,LH (Ref # 56061H)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,RR,RH (Ref # 560611)

PART NUMBER

56051-1566
56051-1567
56061-1869
56061-1870
56061-1871

56061-1872
56061-1873
56061-1874
56061-1875
56061-1876
56061-1877

56061-1878

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N g e T Y . O . W N R A O Y



